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1 Aparna Debbarma D/o Alindra Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7630892907 60" Frame Loom 

2 Ajudhya Rani Jamatia D/O Krdhar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8131812219 60" Frame Loom 

3 Anjana Jamatia D/o- Kumar Debbarma Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

4 Anju Rani Jamatia W/o- Prem Padda Jamatia Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

5 Anulata Debbarma D/o- Anthony Jamatia Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

6 Apash Rani Debbarma Mahamani Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009062980 60" Frame Loom 

7 Athu lukti Jamatia W/o- Adhayna Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8730980142 60" Frame Loom 

8 Bikarna Rani Jamatia W/o-Subhasish Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8416070441 60" Frame Loom 

9 Bina Jamatia D/O- Dayal shadan Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009800895 60" Frame Loom 

10 Bipasha Debbarma Wo- Anant Kishor Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8787807637 60" Frame Loom 

11 Birmati Jamatia W/O Kapil Jamatia Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

12 Brinda Rupini W/o- Judha kr Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009404317 60" Frame Loom 

13 Chandra Lekha Jamatia W/O Bishnu Kr Jamatia Female ST Khowai 7085576832 60" Frame Loom 

14 Dhanpati Debbarma D/O Ram Bahadur Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7085533160 60" Frame Loom 

15 Diba Debbarma W/o- Samburam Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8787882913 60" Frame Loom 

16 Dibika Jamatia D/o- Kalpana Basi Jamatia Female ST Khowai 9612607905 60" Frame Loom 

17 Gitanjali Jamatia W/o Biany kr Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8794416009 60" Frame Loom 

18 Jaya Devi Jamatia W/O Rupesh Kr Jamatia Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

19 Jery Jamatia Female ST Khowai 7085441185 60" Frame Loom 

20 Kabita Debbarma W/o- Biroj Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7085581702 60" Frame Loom 

21 Kanchan Devi Jamatia W/o- Jitendra Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7085612279 60" Frame Loom 

22 Khumja Jamatia W/o- Ajay kr Jamatia Female ST Khowai 9366359145 60" Frame Loom 

23 Kiranmala Jamatia W/o- Swmai Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009529623 60" Frame Loom 

24 Krishnapati Jamatia W/o- Darashing Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8131846966 60" Frame Loom 
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25 Kumari Jamatia W/o- JuthisthirJamatia Female ST Khowai 6009527335 60" Frame Loom 

26 Kusha Devi Jamatia W/o Jiban Kumar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009557418 60" Frame Loom 

27 Merry Jamatia W/o- Sahitya Mohan Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8787891362 60" Frame Loom 

28 Nanda Rani Jamatia W/o- Bikram Singha  Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8837333921 60" Frame Loom 

29 Niba Rani Debbarma W/o- Ranjit Debbarma Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

30 Niranjan Kanya Jamatia W/o- Debshadar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 9366314922 60" Frame Loom 

31 Nisha Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009062980 60" Frame Loom 

32 Parshami Debbarma w/O Sajal Debbarma Female ST Khowai 9436114502 60" Frame Loom 

33 Patali Jamatia Debbarma Nihar Debbarma Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

34 Pinki Marak (Debbarma) W/O Samarjit Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7005956799 60" Frame Loom 

35 Pratima Debbarma Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

36 Priya Devi Jamatia W/o- Birbal Jamatia Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

37 Pushpa Jamatia W/o- Gitananda Jamatia Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

38 Pushpa Monjuri Jamatia W/o- Nayan Hari jamatia Female ST Khowai 8974983540 60" Frame Loom 

39 Ranjani Debbarma W/o- Jagdish Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7005399613 60" Frame Loom 

40 Ratna Devi Jamatia W/o- Mukta Roy jamatia Female ST Khowai 9863565054 60" Frame Loom 

41 Rekha Rani Debbarma W/O Dhanyamanik Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8837370235 60" Frame Loom 

42 Reshmi Jamatia W/o-Rajni Mohan Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8414841347 60" Frame Loom 

43 Rujia Jamatia W/o- Amarjit Jamatia Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

44 Runali Debbarma W/o- Sukumar Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8131313277 60" Frame Loom 

45 Sajani Debbarma Female ST Khowai 9366910105 60" Frame Loom 

46 Shely Jamatia W/o- Jibanta Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009873986 60" Frame Loom 

47 Shila Rani Debbarma Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

48 Sigali Debbarma W/o- Samaresh Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8787882913 60" Frame Loom 

49 Smita Debbarma W/o- Sukurayan Debbarma Female ST Khowai 60" Frame Loom 

50 Sujata Debbarma W/o- Dilip kr Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8119917146 60" Frame Loom 

51 Sumita Debbarma W/o- Prashanta Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009591631 60" Frame Loom 

52 Susmita Debbarma W/o-Jugesh Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009286717 60" Frame Loom 

53 Tarani Kanya Jamatia W/o-Purna shadar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009612537 60" Frame Loom 

54 Aparna Debbarma D/o Alindra Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7630892907 Accessories

55 Ajudhya Rani Jamatia D/O Krdhar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8131812219 Accessories
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56 Anjana Jamatia D/o- Kumar Debbarma Female ST Khowai Accessories

57 Anju Rani Jamatia W/o- Prem Padda Jamatia Female ST Khowai Accessories

58 Anulata Debbarma D/o- Anthony Jamatia Female ST Khowai Accessories

59 Apash Rani Debbarma Mahamani Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009062980 Accessories

60 Athu lukti Jamatia W/o- Adhayna Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8730980142 Accessories

61 Bikarna Rani Jamatia W/o-Subhasish Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8416070441 Accessories

62 Bina Jamatia D/O- Dayal shadan Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009800895 Accessories

63 Bipasha Debbarma Wo- Anant Kishor Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8787807637 Accessories

64 Birmati Jamatia W/O Kapil Jamatia Female ST Khowai Accessories

65 Brinda Rupini W/o- Judha kr Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009404317 Accessories

66 Chandra Lekha Jamatia W/O Bishnu Kr Jamatia Female ST Khowai 7085576832 Accessories

67 Dhanpati Debbarma D/O Ram Bahadur Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7085533160 Accessories

68 Diba Debbarma W/o- Samburam Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8787882913 Accessories

69 Dibika Jamatia D/o- Kalpana Basi Jamatia Female ST Khowai 9612607905 Accessories

70 Gitanjali Jamatia W/o Biany kr Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8794416009 Accessories

71 Jaya Devi Jamatia W/O Rupesh Kr Jamatia Female ST Khowai Accessories

72 Jery Jamatia Female ST Khowai 7085441185 Accessories

73 Kabita Debbarma W/o- Biroj Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7085581702 Accessories

74 Kanchan Devi Jamatia W/o- Jitendra Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7085612279 Accessories

75 Khumja Jamatia W/o- Ajay kr Jamatia Female ST Khowai 9366359145 Accessories

76 Kiranmala Jamatia W/o- Swmai Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009529623 Accessories

77 Krishnapati Jamatia W/o- Darashing Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8131846966 Accessories

78 Kumari Jamatia W/o- JuthisthirJamatia Female ST Khowai 6009527335 Accessories

79 Kusha Devi Jamatia W/o Jiban Kumar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009557418 Accessories

80 Merry Jamatia W/o- Sahitya Mohan Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8787891362 Accessories

81 Nanda Rani Jamatia W/o- Bikram Singha  Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8837333921 Accessories

82 Niba Rani Debbarma W/o- Ranjit Debbarma Female ST Khowai Accessories

83 Niranjan Kanya Jamatia W/o- Debshadar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 9366314922 Accessories

84 Nisha Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009062980 Accessories

85 Parshami Debbarma w/O Sajal Debbarma Female ST Khowai 9436114502 Accessories

86 Patali Jamatia Debbarma Nihar Debbarma Female ST Khowai Accessories
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87 Pinki Marak (Debbarma) W/O Samarjit Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7005956799 Accessories

88 Pratima Debbarma Female ST Khowai Accessories

89 Priya Devi Jamatia W/o- Birbal Jamatia Female ST Khowai Accessories

90 Pushpa Jamatia W/o- Gitananda Jamatia Female ST Khowai Accessories

91 Pushpa Monjuri Jamatia W/o- Nayan Hari jamatia Female ST Khowai 8974983540 Accessories

92 Ranjani Debbarma W/o- Jagdish Debbarma Female ST Khowai 7005399613 Accessories

93 Ratna Devi Jamatia W/o- Mukta Roy jamatia Female ST Khowai 9863565054 Accessories

94 Rekha Rani Debbarma W/O Dhanyamanik Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8837370235 Accessories

95 Reshmi Jamatia W/o-Rajni Mohan Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8414841347 Accessories

96 Rujia Jamatia W/o- Amarjit Jamatia Female ST Khowai Accessories

97 Runali Debbarma W/o- Sukumar Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8131313277 Accessories

98 Sajani Debbarma Female ST Khowai 9366910105 Accessories

99 Shely Jamatia W/o- Jibanta Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009873986 Accessories

100 Shila Rani Debbarma Female ST Khowai Accessories

101 Sigali Debbarma W/o- Samaresh Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8787882913 Accessories

102 Smita Debbarma W/o- Sukurayan Debbarma Female ST Khowai Accessories

103 Sujata Debbarma W/o- Dilip kr Debbarma Female ST Khowai 8119917146 Accessories

104 Sumita Debbarma W/o- Prashanta Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009591631 Accessories

105 Susmita Debbarma W/o-Jugesh Debbarma Female ST Khowai 6009286717 Accessories

106 Tarani Kanya Jamatia W/o-Purna shadar Jamatia Female ST Khowai 6009612537 Accessories

107 Shely Jamatia W/o- Bikran Shiyha Jamatia Female ST Khowai 8837333921 Normal Warping Machine

108 Anulata Debbarma D/o- Ranjit Debbarma Female ST Khowai Normal Warping Machine
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